
CW6180B CW6180Q CW6263 CK6163*2000 Bench Lathe Machine Mini Flatbed
Cnc

Basic Information

Henan, China

BAISHUN

ISO9001:2008

CK6132x1000MM

1 set

Negotiation

Export standard wooden case package or
Negotiation with customers

45 work days

T/T, L/C, Western Union

50 Set/Sets per Month

Product Specification

100~2500r/min

2300x1100x1650mm

380V/50Hz

CJK6132 CNC Lathe Machine

320mm

130mm

500mm

38mm

4 Stations

3KW

1000KGS

320mm

1000KGS

3KW

CK6163, bench lathe machine, flatbed cnc

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Max. Spindle Speed (r.p.m):

Dimension(L*W*H):

Voltage:

Name:

Swing Over Bed:

Swing Over Carriage:

Distance Between Centres:

Spindle Bore:

Electrical Toolpost:

Motor Power:

Gross Weight:

Max. Swing Diameter:

Weight:

Power:

Highlight:

Henan Baishun Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
lathemach.com
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Product Description

Product Description

CK6163*2000 High Precision Bench Type Mini Flat Bed Lathe Machine
 
This series of machines is a well-established and designed with a compact design, attractive appearance, high spindle torque,
strong rigidity, stable and reliable performance, and excellent accuracy retention.
The headstock has been optimized for turning disc and shaft parts. It can handle straight, curved, metric, and inch threads, as
well as multi-threaded operations. It is suitable for processing complex-shaped discs and shafts with high precision
requirements.
 
1.Spindle bearings adopts domestic famous-brand company products;
2.The bed is adopted high strength cast iron, after 3 time tempering, so that it has high rigidity and vibration resistance;
3.With electrical turret, it can achieve high positioning, fast speed for toolchange and high performance;
4.With feeding motor and lead screw for type of direct connection, it can assure the machining precision and positioning
accuracy.
5.Headstock takes symmetrical structure to make thermal deformation be even, avoiding the spindle center generates offsets.
 
Product Description:

Technic
al items
Model

CW61
63
/
CW62
63

CW618
0Q
/
CW628
0Q

CW618
0B
/
CW628
0B

CW6111
0Q /
CW6211
0Q

CW61125Q
/
CW62125Q

CW611
25B

CW611
60B

CW61
160

CW61
200

CW61
250  

Swing
diamete
r over
bed

630m
m 800mm 800mm1100mm1250mm 1250m

m
1600m
m

1600
mm

2000
mm

2500m
m  

Swing
diamete
r over
carriage
/cross
slide

350m
m 480mm 480mm800mm 920mm 860mm1200m

m
1200
mm

1600
mm

2100m
m  

Swing
diamete
r over
gap/sad
dle

CW61
63-
No
gap

CW618
0Q-
No gap

CW618
0B-
No gap

CW6111
0Q--
No gap

CW61125Q-
-No gap

No gapCW62
63-
800m
m

CW628
0Q-
1000m
m

CW628
0B-
1000m
m

CW6211
0Q--
1300mm

CW62125Q-
-1500mm

Max.
Length
of
workpie
ce

1500mm; 2000mm; 3000mm;4000mm; 5000mm; 6000mm; 8000mm; 10000mm;
12000mm; 14000mm; 16000mm; 18000mm; 20000mm

Max.
Weight
of
workpie
ce

2 tons 2 tons 2.5
tons 2.5 tons 2.5 tons 6 tons 6 tons 16

tons
16
tons

16
tons  

Spindle
hole
diamete
r

105m
m 105mm 105mm105mm 105mm 130mm130mm 130m

m
130m
m

130m
m  

Guide
rail
width

550m
m 550mm 600mm600mm 600mm 755mm755mm 1100

mm
1100
mm

1100m
m  

Main
motor
power

11 kw 11 kw 11 kw 11 kw 11 kw 22 kw 22 kw 22 kw 22 kw 22 kw  

 
Product Features:
 (1)The machine can process precisely internal or external diameter, face, taper, arc and threading with high efficiency  
(2) Standard tool-post is 4-stations, also 6-stations tool-post can be optional selection  
Spindle speed changed by frequency  
(3)Induction harden bed-way. Bed saddle with plastic sticker can improve the accuracy and service life of the machine  
(4)The spindle is supported by imported precision bearings  
(5)Normally machine is provided with 3-
jaw chuck. According to customer’s optional selection, hydraulic chuck or pneumatic chuck also can be supplied. 
 
Standard accessories
1.3-jaw chuck and tool-post wrench
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2.Allen wrench
3.Electrical tool post 4 station
4.Cooling system
5.Manual lubricating system
6.Working lamp
7.GSK Siemens CNC controller system
8.Iron steel stand
 
Optional accessories
1.6 station tool-post
2.Pneumatic chuck
3.Hydraulic chuck
4.Bar auto-feeding device
4.Controller system GSK, Fanuc
5.Auto-lubricating system
Product pictures:

Our Services

 
1. Inquiry and consulting support. 
2. Sample testing support.
3. Visit our company
4. Training how to install and use the machine.
5. Engineers available to service machinery overseas.
6. The warranty time is 12 months, the spare parts will be offered with factory cost price.

 
 
 
 

 +8618939515188  sale@goodlathe.com  lathemach.com

No.65, Tianming Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou City, Henan Province, China

Henan Baishun Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
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