

CW6180B CW6180Q CW6263 CK6163*2000 Bench Lathe Machine Mini Flatbed Cnc

Basic Information

Place of Origin: Henan, China
Brand Name: BAISHUN
Certification: ISO9001:2008
Model Number: CK6132x1000MM

• Minimum Order Quantity: 1 set

Price: Negotiation

Packaging Details: Export standard wooden case package or

Negotiation with customers

• Delivery Time: 45 work days

Payment Terms: T/T, L/C, Western Union
 Supply Ability: 50 Set/Sets per Month



Product Specification

• Max. Spindle Speed (r.p.m):100~2500r/min

Dimension(L*W*H): 2300x1100x1650mm

• Voltage: 380V/50Hz

Name: CJK6132 CNC Lathe Machine

Swing Over Bed: 320mm • Swing Over Carriage: 130mm • Distance Between Centres: 500mm . Spindle Bore: 38mm · Electrical Toolpost: 4 Stations 3KW Motor Power: . Gross Weight: 1000KGS . Max. Swing Diameter: 320mm 1000KGS . Weight: • Power: 3KW

Highlight: CK6163, bench lathe machine, flatbed cnc



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

CK6163*2000 High Precision Bench Type Mini Flat Bed Lathe Machine

This series of machines is a well-established and designed with a compact design, attractive appearance, high spindle torque, strong rigidity, stable and reliable performance, and excellent accuracy retention.

The headstock has been optimized for turning disc and shaft parts. It can handle straight, curved, metric, and inch threads, as well as multi-threaded operations. It is suitable for processing complex-shaped discs and shafts with high precision requirements.

- 1. Spindle bearings adopts domestic famous-brand company products;
- 2. The bed is adopted high strength cast iron, after 3 time tempering, so that it has high rigidity and vibration resistance;
- 3. With electrical turret, it can achieve high positioning, fast speed for toolchange and high performance;
- 4. With feeding motor and lead screw for type of direct connection, it can assure the machining precision and positioning accuracy.
- 5. Headstock takes symmetrical structure to make thermal deformation be even, avoiding the spindle center generates offsets.

Product Description:

al items Model	V	CW618 0Q / CW628 0Q	V	CW6111 0Q / CW6211 0Q	CW61125Q / CW62125Q	CW611 25B	CW611 60B	CW61 160	CW61 200	CW61 250
Swing diamete r over bed	630m m	800mm	800mm	1100mm	1250mm	1250m m	1600m m	1600 mm	2000 mm	2500m m
Swing diamete r over carriage /cross slide	350m m	480mm	480mm	800mm	920mm	860mm	1200m m	1200 mm	1600 mm	2100m m
Swing diamete r over	laab	0Q- No gap	0B- No gap		CW61125Q- -No gap	No gap				
gap/sad dle	CW62 63- 800m m	υQ-	CW628 0B- 1000m m	CW6211 0Q 1300mm	CW62125Q- -1500mm					
Max. Length of workpie ce	1500mm; 2000mm; 3000mm;4000mm; 5000mm; 6000mm; 8000mm; 10000mm; 12000mm; 14000mm; 16000mm; 18000mm; 20000mm									
Max. Weight of workpie ce	2 tons	2 tons	2.5 tons	2.5 tons	2.5 tons	6 tons	6 tons	16 tons	16 tons	16 tons
Spindle hole diamete r	105m m	105mm	105mm	105mm	105mm	130mm	130mm	130m m	130m m	130m m
Guide rail width	550m m	550mm	600mm	600mm	600mm	755mm	755mm	1100 mm	1100 mm	1100m m
Main motor power	11 kw	11 kw	11 kw	11 kw	11 kw	22 kw	22 kw	22 kw	22 kw	22 kw

Product Features:

- (1)The machine can process precisely internal or external diameter, face, taper, arc and threading with high efficiency (2) Standard tool-post is 4-stations, also 6-stations tool-post can be optional selection
- Spindle speed changed by frequency
- (3)Induction harden bed-way. Bed saddle with plastic sticker can improve the accuracy and service life of the machine (4)The spindle is supported by imported precision bearings
- (5) Normally machine is provided with 3-
- jaw chuck. According to customer's optional selection, hydraulic chuck or pneumatic chuck also can be supplied.

Standard accessories

1.3-jaw chuck and tool-post wrench

- 2.Allen wrench
- 3. Electrical tool post 4 station
- 4.Cooling system
- 5.Manual lubricating system
- 6.Working lamp
- 7.GSK Siemens CNC controller system
- 8.Iron steel stand

Optional accessories

- 1.6 station tool-post 2.Pneumatic chuck
- 3. Hydraulic chuck
- 4.Bar auto-feeding device 4.Controller system GSK, Fanuc
- 5. Auto-lubricating system

Product pictures:

Our Services

- 1. Inquiry and consulting support.
- 2. Sample testing support.
- 3. Visit our company
- 4. Training how to install and use the machine.
- 5. Engineers available to service machinery overseas.
- 6. The warranty time is 12 months, the spare parts will be offered with factory cost price.



Henan Baishun Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.



+8618939515188



sale@goodlathe.com



lathemach.com

No.65, Tianming Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou City, Henan Province, China